Sports Super Centre - Site License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER Page 1
Gold Coast Masters Series #5 2022 - 30/10/2022

Gold Coast Performance Centre

Results
Event 2 Mixed 60 Metres Sprint Wind - Heat 1. +0.9 Heat 2. +1.2
Name Age Team Finals H#
Finals
1 Scully, Graham M49 Unattached 7.59 1
2 Evans, Adam M39 Unattached 7.75 1
3 Beatson, Scott M49 Unattached 8.15 1
4 Titley, Simon MS51 Unattached 8.55 1
5 Jones, Steve M59 Unattached 8.69 1
6 Sokolova, Anna W12 Unattached 9.40 2
7 Mitchell, David M67 Unattached 9.59 2
8 Williams, Jasmine W29 Unattached 9.98 2
9 Davis, Carol W71 Unattached 10.05 2
10 Milham, Cooper M17 Unattached 10.59 2
11 Lester, John M80 Unattached 10.68 2
Event 3 Mixed 100 Metres Sprint Wind - Heat 1. +1.6 Heat 2. +2.0
Finals
1 Scully, Graham M49 Unattached 12.07 1
2 Beatson, Scott M49 Unattached 13.06 1
3 Jones, Steve M59 Unattached 13.61 1
4 Nelson, Lee-Anne W50 Unattached 13.77 1
5 Titley, Simon M51 Unattached 14.10 1
6 Sokolova, Anna W12 Unattached 15.11 2
7 Mitchell, David M67 Unattached 15.19 1
8 Williams, Jasmine W29 Unattached 15.83 1
9 Davis, Carol W71 Unattached 16.37 2
10 Lester, John M80 Unattached 17.29 2
11 Douglas, Karen W65 Unattached 18.14 2
12 Moorhouse, Paula W74 Unattached 19.52 2
--- Evans, Adam M39 Unattached DNF 1
Event 4 Mixed 200 Metres Sprint Wind - Heat 1. +1.6 Heat 2. +1.3
Finals
1 Scully, Graham M49 Unattached 24.55 1
2 Parkinson, Gary M54 Unattached 25.65 1
3 Brack, Chris M55 Unattached 25.74 1
4 Jones, Steve M59 Unattached 31.96 1
5 Mitchell, David M67 Unattached 32.13 1
6 Sokolova, Anna W12 Unattached 33.89 2
7 Davis, Carol W71 Unattached 34.93 2
8 Lester, John MS80 Unattached 37.08 2
9 Milham, Cooper M17 Unattached 38.78 2
10 Douglas, Karen W65 Unattached 38.86 2
11 Moorhouse, Paula W74 Unattached 41.99 2
12 Mancey, Colin M81 Unattached 42.69 2
Event 6 Mixed Discus Throw
Finals
1 Luyten, Nicole W31 Unattached 26.62m
2 Beste, Karl M52 Unattached 26.39m
3 Bodsworth, Bruce M71 Unattached 25.90m
4 Pittman, Geoff M49 Unattached 24.45m
5 Shannon, Clint M46 Unattached 24.11m
6 Daniels, Dash M39 Unattached 22.57m
7 Stevens, John M77 Unattached 14.60m



Sports Super Centre - Site License

Event 7 Mixed Javelin Throw
Finals

1

2
3
4
5
6

Beste, Karl
Bodsworth, Bruce
Nelson, Lee-Anne
Pittman, Geoff
Davis, Carol
Stevens, John

Event 12 Mixed Shot Put

Finals

NNk W~

Daniels, Dash
Nelson, Lee-Anne
Luyten, Nicole
Beste, Karl
Bodsworth, Bruce
Stevens, John
Pittman, Geoff

Event 14 Mixed 2000 Metres Run

Finals
1
2
3
4
5

Parkinson, Gary
Nelson, Lee-Anne
Shannon, Clint
Stacey, Alan
Mancey, Colin

Event 15 Mixed 4x400 Metres Relay

Finals
1

2

3

4

Steve Jones, Simon Titley,

Carol Davis, Anne Sokolova.
Chris Brack, Telena Williams,
Paula Morrehouse, Clint Shannon
Graham Scully, Karen Douglas,
Jasmine Williams, Scott Beatson
Colin Mancey, LeeAnne Nelson
Gary Parkinson, Karen Lakin

Gold Coast Masters Series #5 2022 - 30/10/2022

M52
M71
W50
M49
W71
M77

M39
W50
W31
M52
M71
M77
M49

M54
W50
M46
M59
Mgl

Gold Coast Performance Centre
Results

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER Page 2

Unattached 34.24m
Unattached 29.11m
Unattached 28.86m
Unattached 24.83m
Unattached 19.04m
Unattached 17.15m
Unattached 11.32m
Unattached 10.38m
Unattached 10.26m
Unattached 9.19m
Unattached 8.69m
Unattached 8.60m
Unattached 7.36m
Unattached 1200m 4:11.56
Unattached 7:43.69
Unattached 8:07.87
Unattached 8:36.88
Unattached 10:56.16

4:48.49

4:49.50

5:03.54

5:04.26





