## Gold Coast Masters Series #5 2022 - 30/10/2022 Gold Coast Performance Centre Results

Event	2 Mixed 60 Metres Sprint Name	Wind - Heat 1. +0.9 Age Team	Heat 2. +1.2	Finals	Н#
Finals	Name	Age Team		rmais	11//
1	Scully, Graham	M49 Unattached		7.59	1
2	Evans, Adam	M39 Unattached		7.75	1
3	Beatson, Scott	M49 Unattached		8.15	1
4	Titley, Simon	M51 Unattached		8.55	1
5	Jones, Steve	M59 Unattached		8.69	1
6	Sokolova, Anna	W12 Unattached		9.40	2
7	Mitchell, David	M67 Unattached		9.59	2
8	Williams, Jasmine	W29 Unattached		9.98	2
9	Davis, Carol	W71 Unattached		10.05	2
10	Milham, Cooper	M17 Unattached		10.59	2
11	Lester, John	M80 Unattached		10.68	2
				10.08	2
	3 Mixed 100 Metres Sprint	Wind - Heat 1. +1.6	Heat 2. +2.0		
Finals	a 11 a 1	3.640 XX 1 1		10.05	
1	Scully, Graham	M49 Unattached		12.07	1
2	Beatson, Scott	M49 Unattached		13.06	1
3	Jones, Steve	M59 Unattached		13.61	1
4	Nelson, Lee-Anne	W50 Unattached		13.77	1
5	Titley, Simon	M51 Unattached		14.10	1
6	Sokolova, Anna	W12 Unattached		15.11	2
7	Mitchell, David	M67 Unattached		15.19	1
8	Williams, Jasmine	W29 Unattached		15.83	1
9	Davis, Carol	W71 Unattached		16.37	2
10	Lester, John	M80 Unattached		17.29	2
11	Douglas, Karen	W65 Unattached		18.14	2
12	Moorhouse, Paula	W74 Unattached		19.52	2
	Evans, Adam	M39 Unattached		DNF	1
	4 Mixed 200 Metres Sprint	Wind - Heat 1. +1.6	Heat 2. +1.3		
Finals	0 11 0 1	N/40 TT ++ 1 1		24.55	4
1	Scully, Graham	M49 Unattached		24.55	1
2	Parkinson, Gary	M54 Unattached		25.65	1
3	Brack, Chris	M55 Unattached		25.74	1
4	Jones, Steve	M59 Unattached		31.96	1
5	Mitchell, David	M67 Unattached		32.13	1
6	Sokolova, Anna	W12 Unattached		33.89	2
7	Davis, Carol	W71 Unattached		34.93	2
8	Lester, John	M80 Unattached		37.08	2
9	Milham, Cooper	M17 Unattached		38.78	2
10	Douglas, Karen	W65 Unattached		38.86	2
11	Moorhouse, Paula	W74 Unattached		41.99	2
12	Mancey, Colin	M81 Unattached		42.69	2
<b>Event</b> Finals	6 Mixed Discus Throw				
1	Luyten, Nicole	W31 Unattached		26.62m	
2	Beste, Karl	M52 Unattached		26.39m	
3	Bodsworth, Bruce	M71 Unattached		25.90m	
4	Pittman, Geoff	M49 Unattached		24.45m	
5	Shannon, Clint	M46 Unattached		24.11m	
6	Daniels, Dash	M39 Unattached		22.57m	
7	Stevens, John	M77 Unattached		14.60m	
,		1.1,, Onacaonoa		10111	

## Gold Coast Masters Series #5 2022 - 30/10/2022 Gold Coast Performance Centre Results

	7 Mixed Javelin Throw		
Finals			
1	Beste, Karl	M52 Unattached	34.24n
	Bodsworth, Bruce	M71 Unattached	29.11n
	Nelson, Lee-Anne	W50 Unattached	28.86n
	Pittman, Geoff	M49 Unattached	24.83n
	Davis, Carol	W71 Unattached	19.04n
6	Stevens, John	M77 Unattached	17.15n
	12 Mixed Shot Put		
Finals	D D .	100 XX 1 1	11.00
1	Daniels, Dash	M39 Unattached	11.32n
	Nelson, Lee-Anne	W50 Unattached	10.38n
3	Luyten, Nicole	W31 Unattached	10.26n
	Beste, Karl	M52 Unattached	9.19r
5	Bodsworth, Bruce	M71 Unattached	8.69r
6	Stevens, John	M77 Unattached	8.60r 7.36r
7	Pittman, Geoff	M49 Unattached	/.30n
	14 Mixed 2000 Metres Run		
Finals			1200 4 11 5
1	Parkinson, Gary	M54 Unattached	<b>1200m</b> 4:11.5
	Nelson, Lee-Anne	W50 Unattached	7:43.69
3	Shannon, Clint	M46 Unattached	8:07.8
4		M59 Unattached	8:36.8
5	Mancey, Colin	M81 Unattached	10:56.10
	15 Mixed 4x400 Metres Relay		
Finals			
1	Steve Jones, Simon Titley,		4:48.49
_	Carol Davis, Anne Sokolova.		
2	Chris Brack, Telena Williams,		4:49.5
•	Paula Morrehouse, Clint Shannon		
3	Graham Scully, Karen Douglas,		5:03.5
	Jasmine Williams, Scott Beatson		
4	Colin Mancey, LeeAnne Nelson		5:04.2
	Gary Parkinson, Karen Lakin		